
EDL & De zwaluw           Aartrijke                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fontenay             25-05-13 301 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.00      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  3  324174 306540311 143415.0 1182,04  

  2 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  9  2  327730 302901912 143851.0 1175,29  

  3 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12  2  326754 308247412 144118.0 1161,59  

  4 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    2  1  325230 308320012 144439.0 1142,56  

  5 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10 10  334059 302207412 145234.0 1141,82  

  6 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  4  1  327031 308476912 144629.0 1141,54  

  7 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  9       2 302207012 145239.0 1141,50  

  8 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  2       2 306540611 144516.0 1136,39  

  9 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  8       3 302204912 145539.0 1129,91  

 10 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  5  333572 303888510 145555.9 1127,19  

 11 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  8       2 302070012 145601.9 1126,81  

 12 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  7       4 3030736 6 145639.0 1126,10  

 13 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  6  2  335958 311356911 145828.0 1125,61  

 14 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12  1       2 308246312 145024.0 1125,19  

 15 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  6       5 303857010 145657.0 1124,97  

 16 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12  8       3 308255712 145056.0 1123,12  

 17 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   7  3  320770 309792011 144639.0 1119,03  

 18 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    2  2       2 308317212 145100.0 1117,63  

 19 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  4  2       2 308476812 145331.0 1114,18  

 20 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  7  335703 308308112 150118.0 1114,18  

 21 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   7  5       2 309795511 144816.0 1112,75  

 22 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  2       2 314820510 150154.0 1111,97  

 23 TAMSIN ANDRE          ASSEBROE  4  3  336067 315180610 150233.0 1110,78  

 24 DECONYNCK JEAN        BREDENE   3  3  332448 315134611 145921.0 1110,57  

 25 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  4       3 302067112 150039.9 1109,45  

 26 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12  3       4 309532511 145437.0 1109,08  

 27 WITGEERS HUBERT & NIE LISSEWEG  6  1  346193 300008011 151211.0 1108,94  

 28 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  9  7       2 302900512 145552.0 1107,69  

 29 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  8       3 308308412 150334.0 1105,86  

 30 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  9  3       3 306662811 145625.0 1105,64  

 31 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  1  336573 310065812 150432.0 1105,21  

 32 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  4  2  334939 303914611 150320.0 1104,19  

 33 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  3       6 3062184 9 150242.0 1103,60  

 34 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  1       3 306540511 145346.0 1103,51  

 35 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13 13       4 303858410 150224.9 1103,03  

 36 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  5       7 307786811 150303.0 1102,32  

 37 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  2  324588 306467511 145442.0 1101,42  

 38 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM    8  6  326483 308326012 145628.0 1101,25  

 39 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  3       2 304253710 145446.0 1101,17  

 40 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12 12       4 308307212 150553.0 1097,49  

 41 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  6  6       2 311355211 150611.0 1097,24  

 42 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  1       5 303888410 150411.0 1096,61  

 43 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  6  1       3 3163358 8 150642.0 1095,40  

 44 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  2       2 310067012 150718.0 1095,26  

 45 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  8       3 310065412 150720.0 1095,14  

 46 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  2       8 3062162 9 150503.0 1095,10  

 47 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  3       4 310065712 150725.0 1094,84  

 48 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  7  328738 308455112 150017.0 1094,76  

 49 BLOMME MARC           GISTEL    6  1       3 306467811 145646.0 1093,75  

 50 TIMMERMAN SYLVAIN     ASSEBROE  4  1  336033 311455311 150718.1 1093,50  

 51 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  9  5       4 302900212 150003.0 1092,25  

 52 DECONYNCK JEAN        BREDENE   3  1       2 309932010 150427.0 1091,96  

 53 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR  7  3  328538 309363311 150103.0 1091,31  

 54 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  9       5 310067712 150827.0 1091,18  

 55 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  6  1  327467 313430710 150007.0 1091,13  

 56 MALFAIT AMBER-JOY     Jabbeke   2  1  329355 306452011 150211.0 1089,92  

 57 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  6  2  326707 308199412 145949.0 1089,69  

 58 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   7  1       3 310537410 145426.0 1089,45  

 59 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR  7  1       2 309363911 150148.0 1088,60  

 60 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR  7  2       3 309361311 150151.0 1088,41  

 61 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  4       6 310066912 150940.0 1086,89  

 62 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  1  333059 304049911 150627.1 1086,82  

 63 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10 10       7 310066012 150942.0 1086,77  

 64 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   8  6  329341 309623711 150306.9 1086,52  

 65 TAMSIN ANDRE          ASSEBROE  4  1       2 315180310 150920.0 1086,42  

 66 MAERTENS DANIEL       ZEDELGEM  6  1  328233 314999710 150209.0 1086,32  

 67 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR  7  4       4 309364411 150236.0 1085,72  

 68 HAELEMEERSCH GEORGES  ST ANDRI  2  2  334690 309346011 150817.0 1085,66  

 69 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   7  4       4 307692012 145530.0 1085,52  

 70 DE LOOR GUNTER        ETTELGEM  4  1  328137 308262412 150227.0 1084,93  

 71 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  3       6 3177273 8 150729.0 1084,85  

 72 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  4  1       2 303914211 150852.0 1084,41  

 73 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   8  2       2 309624011 150344.9 1084,26  

 74 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  4       4 303098112 145923.0 1082,81  

 75 DE LOOR GUNTER        ETTELGEM  4  4       2 315648211 150324.0 1081,53  

 76 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   7  6       5 309630811 145648.0 1080,76  

 77 MALFAIT WILFRIED      ZWANKEND  2  1  346235 308288912 152030.0 1080,30  

 78 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  2       2 308459312 150422.0 1080,07  

 79 TAMSIN ANDRE          ASSEBROE  4  4       3 315180510 151124.0 1079,21  

 80 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  5  1  335477 308111712 151056.0 1078,94  

 81 RAMANDT FREDDY        JABBEKE  10  1  330097 3167009 8 150600.0 1078,75  

 82 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  6  4       4 3103205 8 151137.0 1078,11  

 83 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  4  4       3 316726511 151046.0 1077,78  

 84 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   8  1       3 309625311 150545.9 1077,11  

 85 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  3       5 308308512 151158.0 1076,09  

 86 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  6       3 308450212 150546.0 1075,13  

 87 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM    8  5       2 307621812 150347.0 1074,72  

 88 DECONYNCK JEAN        BREDENE   3  2       3 309931210 151002.0 1072,30  

 89 TIMMERMAN SYLVAIN     ASSEBROE  4  2       2 311455811 151329.1 1071,93  

 90 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  6  5       2 3167986 8 150509.0 1070,64  

 91 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  4       4 315767212 150705.0 1070,52  

 92 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  6  3       5 311354711 151359.0 1069,99  

 93 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   8  4       4 309625111 150752.9 1069,70  

 94 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  6  5       2 312201611 150616.0 1069,22  

 95 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  2       7 3177264 8 151205.0 1068,86  

 96 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  1  323229 308387512 150234.0 1068,29  

 97 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   8  8       5 314831110 150818.9 1068,20  

 98 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12 10       5 309536111 150556.0 1068,06  

 99 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13 11       8 302069212 151221.0 1067,94  

100 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  9  4       5 304307210 150658.0 1067,64  

101 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI 12  1       6 309352511 151444.0 1066,63  

102 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 14 14  323739 315625311 150346.0 1065,75  

103 DEVOGELAERE PAUL      SNELLEGE  4  2  329213 3167239 8 150903.0 1065,24  

104 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  2  2  326385 306668211 150628.0 1064,99  

105 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  1       9 307789211 151351.0 1064,39  

106 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12  6       6 309533111 150700.0 1064,35  

107 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  7       9 302067812 151329.0 1064,08  

108 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  9  8       6 302904412 150801.0 1064,00  

109 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    5  1  324065 308369312 150435.0 1063,96  

110 DEGRANDE LUCIEN       AARTRIJK  6  1  323869 308220612 150432.0 1063,49  

111 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  5  2       2 308112712 151534.0 1063,09  

112 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  6  3       3 313432110 150814.0 1062,40  

113 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE  10  4      10 3062185 9 151515.0 1059,66  

114 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  6  1       3 314791310 150829.0 1059,08  

115 MALFAIT GUIDO         ZEDELGEM  2  2  328056 301709712 150948.0 1058,93  

116 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    6  5       5 303097912 150615.0 1058,53  



117 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  1       5 308459612 151035.0 1058,45  

118 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  4       2 308382612 150523.0 1058,44  

119 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF    WESTKERK  8  7  326774 316507311 150907.0 1057,12  

120 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  5       2 304377510 151514.1 1056,54  

121 DE LOOR GUNTER        ETTELGEM  4  3       3 425096411 151037.0 1056,41  

122 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK 12  4       7 309532011 150928.0 1055,86  

123 STRUBBE VIVIANE       SINT-AND  5  1  333828 309299410 151621.0 1055,25  

124 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   8  3       6 314830610 151211.9 1054,91  

125 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    5  2       2 3151825 9 150714.0 1054,78  

126 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  3       3 304379210 151603.1 1053,81  

127 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  9       6 308453612 151216.0 1052,75  

128 DECENDER VALENTIN     KLEMSKER  2  1  335447 303965311 151842.0 1052,55  

129 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF    WESTKERK  8  2       2 315956211 151028.0 1052,53  

130 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13 10      10 303889410 151658.0 1052,39  

131 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  6       3 308382212 150720.0 1051,72  

132 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  7       8 310067812 152010.0 1051,24  

133 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  4  4       3 309491911 151120.0 1050,42  

134 DEVRIENDT JOZEF       AARTRIJK 25  5  324159 316386712 150907.0 1048,66  

135 MALFAIT GUIDO         ZEDELGEM  2  1       2 307444310 151253.0 1048,49  

136 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM    8  2       3 315028610 151135.0 1047,82  

137 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  6  4       4 313432510 151237.0 1047,50  

138 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  6  2       5 311761612 151238.0 1047,45  

139 TAMSIN ANDRE          ASSEBROE  4  2       4 311456211 152054.0 1047,26  

140 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  6  5       6 315981210 152100.0 1046,60  

141 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  13  6      11 303858110 151848.0 1046,34  

142 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM    8  3       4 315025810 151204.0 1046,20  

143 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  2  1       2 306667711 151206.0 1045,77  

144 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF    WESTKERK  8  1       3 315224711 151310.0 1043,45  

145 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    5  4       3 309333611 151038.0 1043,24  

146 MAERTENS DANIEL       ZEDELGEM  6  2       2 314995410 151452.0 1042,45  

147 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 10  6       9 310068312 152311.0 1041,43  

148 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  4  3       4 316725111 152205.0 1039,91  

149 DEVRIENDT JOZEF       AARTRIJK 25 11       2 316445512 151151.0 1039,47  

150 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  6  6       4 308195312 151419.0 1039,42  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EDL & De zwaluw           Aartrijke                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fontenay             25-05-13 331 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.00      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  6  1  327730 302901912 143851.0 1175,29  

  2 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  7  2  326754 308247412 144118.0 1161,59  

  3 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  1  325230 308320012 144439.0 1142,56  

  4 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  3  334059 302207412 145234.0 1141,82  

  5 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  3  1  327031 308476912 144629.0 1141,54  

  6 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  2       2 302207012 145239.0 1141,50  

  7 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER  4  3  335263 312526112 145406.1 1139,96  

  8 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  4       3 302205912 145428.0 1134,45  

  9 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  1       4 302204912 145539.0 1129,91  

 10 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  3  333572 302070012 145601.9 1126,81  

 11 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  7  1       2 308246312 145024.0 1125,19  

 12 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  7  4       3 308255712 145056.0 1123,12  

 13 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  2       2 308317212 145100.0 1117,63  

 14 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  3  2       2 308476812 145331.0 1114,18  

 15 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  8  4  335703 308308112 150118.0 1114,18  

 16 DE LOOR GUNTER        ETTELGEM  4  3  328137 308262512 145457.0 1112,52  

 17 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   9  6  320770 307695012 144851.0 1110,51  

 18 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  1       2 302067112 150039.9 1109,45  

 19 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  4  328538 302083812 145628.0 1108,18  

 20 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  6  4       2 302900512 145552.0 1107,69  

 21 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  8  5       2 308308412 150334.0 1105,86  

 22 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  5  1  335958 305807212 150355.0 1105,43  

 23 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  1  336573 310065812 150432.0 1105,21  

 24 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  1  333059 314193112 150133.1 1104,48  

 25 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  5       5 302205212 150248.0 1103,23  

 26 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  7       3 302069312 150251.9 1101,39  

 27 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  2  326483 308326012 145628.0 1101,25  

 28 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  8  8       3 308307212 150553.0 1097,49  

 29 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  2  1  326385 308146612 145733.0 1096,91  

 30 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  2       2 310067012 150718.0 1095,26  

 31 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  8       3 310065412 150720.0 1095,14  

 32 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  3       4 310065712 150725.0 1094,84  

 33 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  7  328738 308455112 150017.0 1094,76  

 34 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  4  3  326707 308197212 145846.0 1093,52  

 35 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  5  5  327467 311761212 145941.0 1092,71  

 36 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  6  2       3 302900212 150003.0 1092,25  

 37 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  8       4 302069412 150527.0 1092,07  

 38 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  5  3       2 305807112 150747.0 1091,54  

 39 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  9       5 310067712 150827.0 1091,18  

 40 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  7       2 308375512 150109.0 1090,94  

 41 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  1  329341 308219812 150200.9 1090,48  

 42 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  4  1       2 308199412 145949.0 1089,69  

 43 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  6       6 302206512 150700.0 1088,14  

 44 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  3       3 308319512 145907.0 1087,30  

 45 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  4       6 310066912 150940.0 1086,89  

 46 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13 10       7 310066012 150942.0 1086,77  

 47 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  5  2       3 305807512 150916.0 1086,31  

 48 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   9  1       2 307692012 145530.0 1085,52  

 49 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER  4  4       2 312526712 150857.1 1085,16  

 50 DE LOOR GUNTER        ETTELGEM  4  1       2 308262412 150227.0 1084,93  

 51 HUYGHEBAERT GILBERT   KLEMSKER  3  1  336223 303002412 151002.0 1084,47  

 52 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  7  7       4 308252212 150127.0 1083,94  

 53 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    4  1  324174 303098112 145923.0 1082,81  

 54 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF    WESTKERK  4  1  326774 310995412 150207.0 1081,62  

 55 MARCHAND GEERT        AARTRIJK  5  2  323556 308379012 145910.9 1081,47  

 56 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   9  5       3 307808812 145640.0 1081,25  

 57 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   9  4       4 307692912 145640.0 1081,25  

 58 MALFAIT WILFRIED      ZWANKEND  2  1  346235 308288912 152030.0 1080,30  

 59 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  2       2 308459312 150422.0 1080,07  

 60 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  4  1  335477 308111712 151056.0 1078,94  

 61 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  2       3 308376412 150438.0 1078,47  

 62 MAEKELBERGHE J & E    AARTRIJK 11  3  323641 310231512 150040.0 1076,41  

 63 WITGEERS HUBERT & NIE LISSEWEG  6  2  346193 300666612 152139.0 1076,30  

 64 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  8  1       4 308308512 151158.0 1076,09  

 65 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  6       3 308450212 150546.0 1075,13  

 66 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  1       2 307621812 150347.0 1074,72  

 67 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   9  7       5 307697212 145838.0 1074,13  

 68 HAESAERT PAUL         TORHOUT   9  9       6 307694212 145843.0 1073,83  

 69 VERSTRAETE DANIEL     ZERKEGEM  3  3       3 308479512 150436.0 1073,64  

 70 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  5       5 302068912 151122.0 1071,32  

 71 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  2       2 312541312 151106.1 1070,58  

 72 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  4       4 315767212 150705.0 1070,52  

 73 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER  4  2       3 312526612 151333.1 1069,24  

 74 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  1  323229 308387512 150234.0 1068,29  

 75 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  9       6 302069912 151216.0 1068,23  

 76 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  4       7 302069212 151221.0 1067,94  

 77 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  4       2 308216212 150823.9 1067,91  

 78 CASIER ROGER          LISSEWEG  7  5  344036 308340912 152218.0 1067,44  

 79 DEGRANDE LUCIEN       AARTRIJK 10  8  323869 308220212 150339.0 1066,59  

 80 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    4  4       2 303099512 150359.0 1066,42  

 81 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  3       3 308327912 150633.0 1065,02  



 82 VANDECASTEELE MARC    BREDENE  11  2       8 302067812 151329.0 1064,08  

 83 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  6  5       4 302904412 150801.0 1064,00  

 84 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    8  1  324065 308369312 150435.0 1063,96  

 85 DEGRANDE LUCIEN       AARTRIJK 10  1       2 308220612 150432.0 1063,49  

 86 HONGERLOOT HUGO & KRI SINT-AND  4  2       2 308112712 151534.0 1063,09  

 87 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20  7  323739 308394212 150515.0 1060,57  

 88 DECENDER VALENTIN     KLEMSKER  4  1  335447 312498412 151632.0 1059,75  

 89 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    8  3       2 308367812 150548.0 1059,73  

 90 DEBAILLIE DANIEL      WESTKERK  2  2       2 308140812 150805.0 1059,40  

 91 MALFAIT GUIDO         ZEDELGEM  2  1  328056 301709712 150948.0 1058,93  

 92 SANDERS Fernand       Gistel    4  2       3 303097912 150615.0 1058,53  

 93 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  1       5 308459612 151035.0 1058,45  

 94 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  4       2 308382612 150523.0 1058,44  

 95 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  5  2       2 311763512 150929.0 1058,11  

 96 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  5  4       3 311761012 150930.0 1058,05  

 97 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  5       4 308317012 150740.0 1057,09  

 98 WITGEERS HUBERT & NIE LISSEWEG  6  6       2 310021312 152743.0 1056,38  

 99 MARLEIN IVO           KLEMSKER  6  1  335272 310954512 151727.0 1056,14  

100 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20 18       2 308390212 150649.0 1055,15  

101 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20 16       3 308391212 150656.0 1054,75  

102 MOMMERENCY OSCAR      BREDENE   7  7       7 302204812 151647.0 1054,53  

103 MAERTENS DANIEL       ZEDELGEM 11  8  328233 308440612 151116.0 1054,51  

104 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  1       4 308376912 151140.0 1054,13  

105 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  9       6 308453612 151216.0 1052,75  

106 DECONYNCK JEAN        BREDENE   3  1  332448 311027112 151555.0 1052,33  

107 DE LOOR GUNTER        ETTELGEM  4  4       3 308262812 151154.0 1052,06  

108 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  6       3 308382212 150720.0 1051,72  

109 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  7       8 310067812 152010.0 1051,24  

110 LINGIER FRANK         JABBEKE   9  3       3 308219412 151321.9 1050,98  

111 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  8       5 308374012 151250.0 1050,20  

112 TIMMERMAN SYLVAIN     ASSEBROE  4  1  336033 305789912 152001.1 1050,04  

113 DEVRIENDT JOZEF       AARTRIJK 25  5  324159 316386712 150907.0 1048,66  

114 DENOO FRANS           ZEDELGEM 17  4  326594 308411312 151135.0 1048,18  

115 CASIER ROGER          LISSEWEG  7  3       2 308340112 152818.0 1047,93  

116 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  5  1       4 311761612 151238.0 1047,45  

117 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  4  4       3 308190312 151158.0 1047,25  

118 MARLEIN IVO           KLEMSKER  6  3       2 310952712 152017.0 1046,80  

119 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  6       4 308322812 151208.0 1045,97  

120 MARLEIN IVO           KLEMSKER  6  2       3 310951212 152049.0 1045,06  

121 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  4       3 312541612 151843.1 1044,99  

122 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20  6       4 308390912 150949.0 1044,94  

123 DENOLF WOUTER         KLEMSKER  2  2  334939 312522112 152033.0 1044,89  

124 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    8  6       3 315992512 151016.0 1044,47  

125 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    8  5       4 308368612 151019.0 1044,30  

126 TIMMERMAN SYLVAIN     ASSEBROE  4  3       2 305725512 152147.0 1044,28  

127 POPPE FRANK           BREDENE   6  3       4 312449712 151937.1 1042,05  

128 CAMPE FREDDY          KLEMSKER 13  6       9 310068312 152311.0 1041,43  

129 DECENDER VALENTIN     KLEMSKER  4  2       2 312495112 152224.0 1040,47  

130 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  4       5 308329412 151352.0 1040,20  

131 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  8       6 308329112 151353.0 1040,14  

132 GAILLIAERT EDWARD     ROKSEM   12  7       7 308327312 151359.0 1039,81  

133 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  3       6 308373812 151603.0 1039,51  

134 DEVRIENDT JOZEF       AARTRIJK 25 11       2 316445512 151151.0 1039,47  

135 HONORE ERIC           SNELLEGE  4  2       4 308195312 151419.0 1039,42  

136 DESCHACHT & DENDUYVER WESTKERK  7  5       5 308252912 151427.0 1039,13  

137 ROSSEEL FERNAND       HERTSBER  5  3       5 311762512 151550.0 1036,83  

138 DECENDER VALENTIN     KLEMSKER  4  3       3 312495012 152415.0 1034,53  

139 DENOO FRANS           ZEDELGEM 17  1       2 308401012 151625.0 1032,16  

140 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF    WESTKERK  4  2       2 310995312 151725.0 1029,48  

141 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER  4  1       4 312527312 152609.1 1027,94  

142 DEWULF GEORGES        ST.ANDRI  8  3       5 308308212 152705.0 1026,35  

143 MALFAIT AMBER-JOY     Jabbeke   2  1  329355 308431112 152056.0 1026,24  

144 DEVRIENDT JOZEF       AARTRIJK 25 17       3 316385712 151558.0 1025,93  

145 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  5  5       4 305806512 152732.0 1025,72  

146 MAERTENS DANIEL       ZEDELGEM 11  9       2 308438712 152013.0 1025,03  

147 ROSSEEL ERIK          GISTEL    6  4       5 308316112 151742.0 1023,70  

148 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    8  2       5 308366412 151701.0 1022,23  

149 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20  3       5 308395712 151655.0 1021,53  

150 DECONYNCK JEAN        BREDENE   3  3       2 311026512 152537.0 1020,98  

151 STRUBBE VIVIANE       SINT-AND  4  4  333828 308155812 152702.0 1020,78  

152 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20  8       6 308391412 151718.0 1020,29  

153 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20 10       7 308393312 151726.0 1019,86  

154 KERCKHOVE GEERT & BAR ETTELGEM  9  8       7 308460712 152224.0 1019,66  

155 MARCHAND GEERT        AARTRIJK  5  1       2 308371712 151720.0 1019,61  

156 DEVRIENDT JOZEF       AARTRIJK 25 15       4 316384812 151805.0 1019,10  

157 KEMPINCK-INGELBRECHT  AARTRIJK  8  2       4 308387612 151715.0 1018,85  

158 MARLEIN IVO           KLEMSKER  6  5       4 310956112 152924.0 1017,83  

159 DECONYNCK JEAN        BREDENE   3  2       3 311025512 152645.0 1017,44  

160 NEIRINCK RUDY         OUDENBUR 11  5       7 308374212 152308.0 1016,73  

161 DEKEYZER FRANS        AARTRIJK 20 11       8 308391812 151918.0 1013,90  

162 INGHELBRECHT DANIEL   OUDENBUR  6  3       5 302901512 152319.0 1013,65  

163 ROSSEEL ROLAND        GISTEL    8  8       6 315992312 151956.0 1012,91  

164 CALEBOUT ALPHONSE     ASSEBROE  5  4       5 305893612 153145.0 1012,68  

165 WITGEERS HUBERT & NIE LISSEWEG  6  3       3 300663312 154213.0 1011,62  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


